W Services Pricing

MARINE

100 HOUR SERVICES
2-STROKE ENGINE

Note: Water Pump is an additional $250 - $350.

150-200 HP  150-
Item 6-25HP  40-90 HP 115-130 HP (carb & LY

HP (HPDI)
Ox/66&76)

Plugs $7.95 $11.85 $15.95 $23.70 $54.00
Gear Lube $8.00 $12.00 $18.00 $20.00 $20.00
Grease $3.00 $5.00 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00
Waste Fee $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Labor $45.00 $66.00 $65.00 $65.00 $75.00
Water Filter — — $27.45 — —
Separator — — — $27.45 $27.45
Filter

CORS Spray  — — $6.00 $6.00 $6.00
Element Filter — — $8.00 $25.00 $30.00
Total $68.95 $99.85 $151.40 $178.15 $223.45

Prices shown may vary from date published. Contact shop to schedule and confirm pricing.
Jan 2026



Blg Bend

MARINE
100 HOUR SERVICES

4-STROKE ENGINE

Note: SHO models require additional fees ($25 - $30).

Item

Element
Filter

Oil Filter

Yamaha
Lube

Gear Oil
Grease
Waste Fee
Labor

Separator
Filter

Plugs

CORS
Spray

Total

F15-F25
HP

$25.00
$14.99
$21.00

$10.00
$4.00
$4.00

$48.00

$126.99

F40-F60
HP

$25.00
$14.99
$26.25

$12.00
$6.00
$4.00

$78.00

$20.85
$5.00

$192.09

F75-F115
HP

$25.00
$14.99
$42.00

$18.00
$8.00
$10.00

$150.00
$27.45
$42.00
$5.00

$342.44

F150 HP

$25.00
$25.30
$52.50

$20.00
$6.00
$10.00

$195.00
$25.80
$45.00
$6.00

$410.60

F200-
F225 HP

$25.00
$25.30
$73.50

$20.00
$6.00
$10.00

$195.00
$27.45
$63.00
$6.00

$451.25

F250-
300/4.2L

$25.00
$26.90
$73.50

$25.00
$6.00
$10.00

$245.00
$27.45
$63.00
$6.00

$507.85

Services Pricing

F350

$25.00
$26.90
$75.00

$30.00
$6.00
$10.00

$295.00
$27.45
$63.00
$6.00

$564.35

Prices shown may vary from date published. Contact shop to schedule and confirm pricing.
Jan 2026



