

100 HOUR SERVICES 2-STROKE ENGINE

Note: Water Pump is an additional \$250 - \$350.

Item	6-25 HP	40-90 HP	115-130 HP	150-200 HP (carb & Ox/66&76)	150-300 HP (HPDI)
Plugs	\$7.95	\$11.85	\$15.95	\$23.70	\$54.00
Gear Lube	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Grease	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
Waste Fee	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Labor	\$45.00	\$66.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
Water Filter	—	—	\$27.45	—	—
Separator Filter	—	—	—	\$27.45	\$27.45
CORS Spray	—	—	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
Element Filter	—	—	\$8.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
Total	\$68.95	\$99.85	\$151.40	\$178.15	\$223.45

Prices shown may vary from date published. Contact shop to schedule and confirm pricing.

Jan 2026

100 HOUR SERVICES 4-STROKE ENGINE

Note: SHO models require additional fees (\$25 - \$30).

Item	F15-F25 HP	F40-F60 HP	F75-F115 HP	F150 HP	F200-F225 HP	F250-300/4.2L	F350
Element Filter	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Oil Filter	\$14.99	\$14.99	\$14.99	\$25.30	\$25.30	\$26.90	\$26.90
Yamaha Lube	\$21.00	\$26.25	\$42.00	\$52.50	\$73.50	\$73.50	\$75.00
Gear Oil	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
Grease	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
Waste Fee	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Labor	\$48.00	\$78.00	\$150.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$245.00	\$295.00
Separator Filter	—	—	\$27.45	\$25.80	\$27.45	\$27.45	\$27.45
Plugs	—	\$20.85	\$42.00	\$45.00	\$63.00	\$63.00	\$63.00
CORS Spray	—	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
Total	\$126.99	\$192.09	\$342.44	\$410.60	\$451.25	\$507.85	\$564.35

Prices shown may vary from date published. Contact shop to schedule and confirm pricing.

Jan 2026